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Strona 1

L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

K10 (6)
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 418
5 416
6 334
K12 (4)
1 8
2 4
;
6
K14 (9)
1 9
2 11
3 16
4 10
5 12
6 13
7 15
17
14
K16-18 (13)
1 25
2 29
3 22
4 31
5 19
6 26
7 30
8 27
9 32
10 21
11 23
12 24
13 20
K21 (14)
1 39
2 37
3 109
4 40
5 43
6 47
7 48

Podgruszewska Lena
Szewczyk Maja
Rubach Jagoda
Ptonka Ola

Ptonka Basia

Kuzaj Julia

Stefanska Maja
Krawiec Zuzanna

Rychlik Laura
Piekietek Karolina

Bohne Amelia
Gosciniak Wiktoria
Panchenko Ivanna
Gorzelniak Zofia
Kurkowiak Jasmina
t atkowska Gabrysia
Olejniczak Jagoda

Cieslak Zofia
Meller Zofia

Panchenko Daniela
Uciechowska Oliwia
Mankus Annija
Waligérska Dominika
KazZmierczak Magdalena
Paterek Hanna
Uciechowska Amelia
Przybyt Zuzanna
Wasko Anna
Kurkowiak Jagoda
Marszatek Marta
Miynkowiak Karolina
Kosecka Natalia

Filipiak Adrianna
Dudziska Barbara

Filipek Malgorzata

Galla Katarzyna
Jachymiak Joanna
Sieczkowska Ewa
Szrejder-Walendo Patrycja

Ur.

14
14
15

13

12
12

12
13

10
10
10
10
11
10
10

11
10

06
09
07
09
09
09
06
09
09
09
09
06
09

03
90
89
95

90

Klub

20km 7PK

HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS Skarmat, Torun
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
MKS Skarmat, Torun
MKS Skarmat, Torun
KS HADES Poznan

20km 7PK

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

3,5km 13 PK

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
KS HADES Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy
WKS Grunwald Poznan
KS HADES Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
KS HADES Poznan

59 km 16 PK

KS HADES Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
Saldus OK

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
WKS Grunwald Poznan
PKO Harpagan, Gdarnisk
HKS Azymut Mochy
Indywidualny Kujawsko-Po

7,5km 19 PK

WKS Grunwald Poznan
indyw.

Forest Gang

HKS Azymut Mochy
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
15 pplot

10BLog OPOLE

Czas

25:19
36:16
39:23
53:24
1:03:20
1:.17:17

18:29
24:42

nkl
nkl

32:18
33:54
34:48
37:27
42:16
44:10
1:08:29

nkl
nkl

56:45
1:01:22
1:04:05
1.04:16
1:04:38
1:06:27
1:10:33
1:10:44
1:18:48
1:22:23
1:25:09
1.55:41
2:42:25

1:09:02
1:12:05
1:12:56
1:14:37
1:15:12
1:19:14
1:19:28
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L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

K21 (14)
8 42
9 33
10 46
11 34
12 36
35
44
K35 (8)
1 57
2 49
3 50
4 54
51
58
53
55
K40 (11)
1 64
2 60
3 63
4 66
5 65
6 67
7 68
8 62
9 59
10 421
11 61
K45 (8)
1 74
2 76
3 72
4 77
5 70
6 75
7 71
8 73
K60 (2)
1 79
2 78

Hoffmann Barbara
Bgkowska Dominika
Podlewska Paulina
Chmiel Emilia
Dranska Marlena

Dobros$ Aleksandra
Orminska Oliwia

Wawrzyniak Magdalena
Alabrudzinska Agnieszka
Biatogrodzka Jagoda
Foérmarnska Marlena

Chmiel Monika
Kalwajtys Justyna
Czapiniska Marzena
JANKE Joanna

Lesisz Agata

Dzika Natalia

Lemke Kasia
Paulinek Ewa
Marszatek Maria
Pietrzak Katarzyna
Rubach Karolina
Kosecka Justyna
Aniofczyk Agnieszka
Banaszewska Joanna
Kisiotek-Czekaj Bogumita

Nowak Barbara
Szewczyk Joanna
Hornik Alicja
Witkowska lzabela
Banach Janina
Pawtowska Aneta
Filipiak Agnieszka
Michatowska Agata

Lewon Ewa
Galla Barbara

Ur.

91
92
90

04

85
85
86

79

83
81

81
81
80
80

70
78
56
70
76
75
75
78

55
59

Klub

7,5km 19 PK

KS HADES Poznan

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
MKS Metalowiec

1RBLog WALCZ

Centrum Szkolenia Logist

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
Centrum Szkolenia Logist

6,1 km 14 PK

10BLog OPOLE

indyw.

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

1RBLog WALCZ
2RBLog Warszawa
10BLog OPOLE

100. b/UKS Deboteka

6,1 km 14 PK

1RBLog WALCZ

EKO Gryf, Elblag

KS HADES Poznan
Centrum Szkolenia Logist'
PKO Harpagan, Gdarnisk
HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
Indywidualny Kujawsko-Po
2RBLog Warszawa

MKS Skarmat, Torun
10BLog OPOLE

59 km 16 PK

HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS Skarmat, Torunh
WKS Grunwald Poznan
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
EKO Gryf, Elblag

8. K-PBOT

KS HADES Poznan

PKO Harpagan, Gdarnisk

3,5km 13 PK

Orkan Ostroda
HKS Azymut Mochy

Czas

(c.d.)

1:20:25
1:28:55
1:31:59
1:32:20
2:38:04

nkl
nkl

59:12
59:39
1:24:51
2:01:20

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

1:02:30
1:04:20
1:08:50
1:10:24
1:16:25
1:19:23
1:28:47
1:35:49
1:51:15
1.57:14
2:29:49

57:20
1:03:15
1:09:36
1:17:04
1:33:52
1:41:21
1:47:06
1:59:35

59:57
1:02:56
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M12 (8)
1 84
2 82
3 83
4 261
5 87
6 85
7 80
8 81

M14 (7)
1 95
2 94
3 89
4 90
5 93
6 91
7 92
M16-18 (5)
1 101
2 100
3 97
4 96
5 99

M21 (30)
1 508
2 117
3 110
4 130
5 126
6 114
7 115
8 134
9 118
10 111
11 124
12 105
13 510
14 127
15 125
16 135
17 119
18 102
19 116
20 107
21 120
22 106

Maciaczyk Ignacy
Gogler Ernest
Gradek Jerzy
Dudzynski Jerzy
Wdowczyk Mateusz
Marszatek Karol
Drygas Cezary

Férmanski Franciszek

Szutko Aleksander
Pietrzak Bruno
Duda tukasz
Franc Julian
Miynkowiak Fabian
Hundt David

Kuzaj Jan

Sikora Dawid
Parulski Alan
Golinowski Piotr
Chmura Patryk
Meller Jan

Tadejewski Pawet
Jankowiak Pawet
Filipiak Mateusz
Plesinski Mariusz
Michalak Kacper
Golinowski Pawet
Hoffmann Mateusz
Wojciech Sebastian
Kluska Rafat

Galla Marek
Lewandowski Marek
Btazejewski Pawet
Galla Franciszek
Mro6z Bartosz
tyszczarz Blazej
Worona Daniel
Ktodzinski Karol
Belnik Michat
Jabtonski Marek
Doniek Aleksander
Kowal Maciej
Chmielewski Marcin

Ur.

12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

12
10
11
10
10
11
11

08
08
09
08
09

89
98
73
01
79
91
83
98
87
91
85

98
79
97
77
91

98

Klub

20km 7PK

KS HADES Poznan

KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin
Gdzie indziej

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

3,5km 13 PK

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Traper, Zlocieniec
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
WKS Wawel, Krakow
KS HADES Poznan

6,3 km 17 PK

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
KS HADES Poznan

8,5 km 22 PK

Orkan Ostréda
Indywidualny Wielkopolskie
KS HADES Poznan
17wbz

UNTS, Warszawa
17wbz

KS Hades Poznan/CSWLg
KS HADES Poznan
MKS Skarmat, Torunh
Adventure Sport

Lewy Team

indyw.

HKS Azymut Mochy
EKOTON GRUDZIADZ
indyw.

KRInO WORINO
TazDevil Team

UKS Traper, Zlocieniec
3RBLog KRAKOW
1RBLog WALCZ
indyw.

Lost

Czas

21:56
2437
26:18
29:42
32:.01
36:09
37:49
1:17:17

29:57
32:54
33:43
35:39
40:19
40:42
52:00

54:54
57:11
1:00:54
1:17:34
1:42:51

52:44

53:39

54:25
1:00:03
1:00:45
1:02:00
1:02:16
1:.03:35
1:03:49
1:07:35
1:08:59
1:10:22
1:11:51
1:12:15
1:16:24
1:16:25
1:22:50
1:23:17
1:31:15
1:34:30
1:35:01
1:35:03
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L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

M21 (30)
23 133
24 122
25 132
26 129
27 112
28 123
29 131

128

M35 (10)

1 143
2 147
3 148
4 139
5 144
6 141
7 137
8 140
9 146

333

M40 (20)

1 159
2 161
3 173
4 156
5 160
6 150
7 152
8 171
9 164
10 151
11 167
12 166
13 170
14 168
15 149
16 157
17 162
18 153

155

169

M45 (21)

1 185
2 191
3 186

Winiarski Mateusz
Kulesza Dawid
Sperkowski Jedrzej
Partyka Grzegorz
Galazka Grzegorz
Kurcz Kewin
Skonieczka Piotr

Natywa tukasz

Lewandowski Krzysztof
Wesotowski Sebastian

Wyrzykowski Patryk
GUZAL Kamil

t gtkowski Krzysztof
Jozwiak Bartosz
Chroscinski Maciej
Herrmann Marek
Sarnowski Piotr

Kuzaj Slawomir

From Piotr
Kurkowiak Grzegorz
Wdowczyk Piotr
Gorzelniak Karol

Kirakosov Kostiantyn

BALDYGA Daniel
Dejewski Arkadiusz
Szatkowski Maciej
tapuc Krzysztof
Biatogrodzki Kuba
Fujarski Krzysztof
Pietrzak Patryk
Soltys Maciej
Reiwer tukasz
Baginski Pawet
Plaskaty Szymon
Ku$ Michat
Drygas Dariusz

Galka Piotr
Dejewski Arkadiusz

Mankus Ainars
Sikora Roger
Musiat Krzysztof

Ur.

79

90

85
89
85
87
79

86

80
83
83
82
80
80
84
81
80

81
83
81
80

82
81

75
79
79

Klub

8,5km 22 PK

1RBLog WALCZ

Centrum Szkolenia Logist
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
Centrum Szkolenia Logist'
Road to Nowhere
Centrum Szkolenia Logist
Nietutejszy

1RBLog WALCZ

8,4 km 21 PK

Lewy Team

6 SOG

KS HADES Poznan

100. b//UKS Deboteka

KB MANIAC Poznan
Centrum Szkolenia Logist
2RBLog Warszawa
1RBLog WALCZ

1RBLog WALCZ

KS HADES Poznanh

8,3 km 19 PK

Centrum Szkolenia Logist'
WKS Grunwald Poznan
UMKS Kwidzyn

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy
SHUGO Investment

indyw.

Kruk

indyw.

Urazisz sie w stope
Centrum Szkolenia Logist
HKS Azymut Mochy

MKS Skarmat, Torun

The Szwagiers

Bagi Team/Forest Gang
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:

8,0 km 20 PK

Saldus OK
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
8pplot

Czas

(c.d.)

1:37:43
1:37:53
1:38:35
1:41:34
1:49:17
2:03:28
3:01:12

nkl

1:02:50
1:15:38
1:19:34
1:27:02
1:33:00
1:42:00
1:47.04
2:44:30
2:53:13

nkl

56:17
1:07:34
1:09:43
1:11:12
1:14:55
1:14:59
1:17:28
1:22:07
1:24:32
1:27:04
1:37:38
1:39:06
1:43:32
1:48:57
1:52:56
1:53:10
1:54:49
2:25:08

nkl
nkl

57:58
1:04:58
1:06:00
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M45 (21)
4 175
5 183
6 193
7 188
8 180
9 177
10 179
11 404
12 423
13 190
14 178
15 184
16 192
17 195
18 194
19 189
187
182

M50 (12)
1 196
2 360
3 209
4 208
5 199
6 203
7 201
8 204
9 207
10 200
11 198
12 206

M55 (7)
1 217
2 213
3 210
4 214
5 215
6 216
7 212

M60 (8)
1 224
2 221
3 223
4 222
5 225

Balmowski Radostaw
Kowal Tomasz

Szmyt tukasz
Podgruszewski Pawet
Grydziuszko Marcin
Duda Tomasz
Durmaj Marcin
Gruzlewski Radek
Ptonka Krzysztof
Rozumek Adam
Dudek Piotr
KRZYMINIEWSKI Stawomir
Stryjak Tomasz
Wieczorek Dariusz
Sledziewski Mariusz
POMAGALSKI Pawet

Gutowski Cezary
Kmera Andrzej

Banach Krzysztof
Gliszczynski Janusz
Wojciechowski Krzysztof
Witkowski Adam
Filipiak Marek
Hundt Tomasz
GRAJEK Grzegorz
Kosicki Tomasz
Pawtowski Rafat
Gorski Krzysztof
Czerepiuk Krzysztof
Monsiorski Adam

Urbaniak Krzysztof
Michalak Tomasz
Bartczak Jarostaw
Plytnik Stanistaw
Szulc Tadeusz
Udris Tony

Kluska Wojciech

Niessner Piotr

Koczko Tomasz
Mossakowski Przemystaw
Krasniewski Krzysztof
Polewski Dariusz

Ur.

76
75
76
78

76
79

73

72

74

74
70
73
73
70
71
74
74
70
73

67
69
68
66
68

68

63
62
60
61
61

Klub

8,0 km 20 PK

2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroc
BBL Police

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy
4RBLog Wroctaw

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
EKO Gryf, Elblag

indyw.

MKS Skarmat, Torun
4RBLog Wroctaw

3RBLog KRAKOW

100. b/UKS Deboteka
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
Batalion DIWSZ Bydgoszc:
2RBLog Warszawa

100. b/UKS Deboteka

2RBLog Warszawa
4RBLog Wroctaw

6,3 km 17 PK

EKO Gryf, Elblag

indyw.

MKS Skarmat, Torunh

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
KS HADES Poznan

WKS Wawel, Krakow

2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroc
OK! Sport, Warszawa

8. K-PBOT

Gruntmiar Orient Team
Indywidualny Kujawsko-Po
Mons

6,3 km 17 PK

Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
KOS BnO, Szczecin

22. ODN

South Yorkshire Orienteer
MKS Skarmat, Torun

6,1 km 14 PK

WKS Wawel, Krakow
MKS Skarmat, Torun
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
EKO Gryf, Elblag

indyw.

Czas

(c.d.)

1:06:39
1:07:00
1:09:38
1:10:42
1:12:06
1:19:32
1:22:53
1:24:04
1:27:49
1:31:13
1:35:32
1:41:47
1:44:40
1:45:16
1:46:40
2:10:06

nkl
nkl

51:28
57.36
57:42
57:49
59:17
59:23
1:02:35
1:05:26
1.06:47
1:13:56
1:23:31
1:30:39

56:46
57:11
58:02
1.05:17
1:10:21
1:13:37
1:13:41

56:42
59:40
1:03:50
1.06:57
1:16:31
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M60 (8) 6,1 km 14 PK (c.d.)
6 219 Klawczynski Zbigniew 62 MKS Skarmat, Torun 1:21:19
7 220 Kios Jozef 63 Azymut Pabianice 1:33:03
218 Frymark Tadeusz 61 Wanoznik nkl
M65 (5) 5,9 km 16 PK
1 228 Hornik Zbigniew 56 indyw. 1:00:44
2 230 Madrzynski Zbigniew 56 LOK Grudziadz 1:22:18
3 229 Lewonh Bogdan 55 UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 1:39:16
4 226 Fatkowski Zbigniew 57 Oskie Seki 1:40:25
227 Fijor Waldemar 58 MKS Skarmat, Torun nkl
M70 (3) 5,9 km 16 PK
1 231 Jakielaszek Ryszard 49 MKS Skarmat, Torun 1:10:59
2 232 Swierczynski Bogdan 53 PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 1:44:15
233 Wozniak Henryk EKO Gryf, Elblag nkl
Dituga (10) 8,4km 21 PK
1 234 Dolny Kajetan 07 ZDolni-Dolni/Forest Gang 1:26:37
2 236 Dranicki tukasz 82 Stado Bezy 1:30:10
3 241 Matowinski Artur 65 :-) 1:40:26
4 239 Kawczynski Mateusz 83 indyw. 1:42:25
5 410 Bfazejczyk Rafat indyw. 1:43:13
6 242 Mataczyniski Marcin 80 2 pulk inzynieryjny lInowroc  2:12:31
7 237 Dutkiewicz Urszula 86 GHOULS 2:14:37
8 246 Smyla Krzysztof 82 GHOULS 2:14:39
9 245 Smarz Arek 78 Huragan Muczne 2:33:50
282 Nederchuk Yevgenii 00 indyw. nkl
Krotka (35) 3,5km 13 PK
1 260 Dudzynska Kamila 84 Gdze indziej 44:36
2 298 Szymanski Arkadiusz 14 Czarne Kotki 45:06
3 286 Piaskowski Michat 14 UKS Arkady Raszkow 48:02
4 253 Busse Paulina 11 Busiaki 50:21
5 420 Busse Piotr 81 Busiaki 50:31
6 254 Busse Jagoda 85 Busiaki 50:37
7 250 Bartczak lwona 69 UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 59:37
8 285 Owczarek Monika 83 Owczarki Team 59:54
9 284 Owczarek Hubert 12 Oweczarki Team 59:55
10 288 Pietrzak Inez 15 HKS Azymut Mochy 59:57
11 275 Kierzkowski Piotr 15 indyw. 1:12:27
12 303 Wisniewski Piotr 89 Kozy Mroku 1:23:42
13 251 Bogdanoéw Karolina 89 Kozy Mroku 1:23:43
14 403 Szmyt Liliana UKS Arkady Raszkéw 1:31:56
15 262 Fo6rmanska Zofia 16 UKS Arkady Raszkow 1:31:58
16 280 Kurowski Stanistaw 10 Kurczaki w sandatach 1:32:49
17 278 Kurowska Emilia 14 Kurczaki w sandatach 1:34:23
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Kréotka (35)

18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

279
292
256
255
270
271
272
269
273
276
263
302
329
301
300
287

299
274

Kurowski Rafat
Stolarska-Kurows Joanna
Chmara Adrianna
Chmara Rafat

Janas tukasz

Janas Krzysztof
Janas Alicja

Janas Aleksandra
Janas Adam
Klawinska Bernadeta
Gawron lzabela
Treider Katarzyna
Kobiak Anna
Tomaszewski Antek
Tomaszewski Bartek
Pientka Bogustawa

Tomaszewska Karolina
Kierzkowska Oliwia

Srednia (48)

©O© 0O ~NO UL WNPEP

WNNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRRPR
QWO NOURWNROONNOOOAORANNLREO

309
356
353
307
335
348
341
342
325
506
505
358
327
355
405
359
310
332
408
409
290
336
305
304
344
316
351
323
322
315

Czerwiniski Michat
Wiecz6r Mikotaj
Trybus Adrianna
Bolinski Marcin
Lech Artur
Sobiecki Krzysztof
Myk Agata
Papierska Kaja
Kierzkowski Jakub
Kowalski Tomasz
Kowalska Zuzanna
Zakrzewski Piotr
Klinkiewicz Joanna
Wegner Tomasz
Steinke Westaw
Zieba Hanna
Dondalski Mateusz
Ku$ Agnieszka
Chojnacka Karolina
Szutko Tomasz
Rychlik Adrian

t gtkowska Barbara
Baginski Konstanty
Baginiska Jolanta
Plesifiska Karolina
Gogler Wojciech
Szczepanska-Doln Edyta
Jagta Stawomir
Jagta Magdalena
Glura Mirela

Ur.

77
81
14
76
84
13
14
84
17
81
94
99
87
14
85
50

87
12

91
90
97
77
69
59
95
88
11

91
94
70

76
87
82

90
80
12
82
97

69
86
87
85

Klub

3,5km 13 PK

Kurczaki w sandatach
Kurczaki w sandatach
Ledwie dobieglismy
Ledwie dobieglismy
DRUZYNA J
DRUZYNA J
DRUZYNA J
DRUZYNA J
DRUZYNA J

indyw.

Fast & Furious

Fast & Furious
indyw.

Ryki i Krzyki To My
Ryki i Krzyki To My
BKTR GFYF

Ryki i Krzyki To My
indyw.

59 km 16 PK

tagodnie usmiechnieci
tagodnie usmiechnieci
indyw.

The Szwagiers
Aeroklub Bydgoski
Aeroklub Bydgoski
Aeroklub Bydgoski
Aeroklub Bydgoski
indyw.

indyw.

indyw.

Piotr&Asia

Piotr&Asia

HANKY

MKS Skarmat, Torunh
HANKY

Aeroklub Bydgoski
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
indyw.

indyw.

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
KB MANIAC Poznan
Bagi Team/Forest Gang
Bagi Team/Forest Gang
17wbz

KOS BnO, Szczecin
ZDolni-Dolni/Forest Gang
Szalone pitbulle
Szalone pitbulle
Szalone pitbulle

Czas

(c.d.)

1:34:40
1:34:40
1:35:14
1:35:17
1:36:33
1:36:42
1:36:47
1:36:49
1:37:07
1:48:15
2:22:36
2:22:37
2:23.02
2:35:53
2:35:56
2:35:58

nkl
nkl

1:05:18
1:05:23
1:09:37
1:24:16
1:25:22
1:25:27
1:25:31
1:25:39
1:27:39
1:28:52
1:31:30
1:33:54
1:33:54
1:34:41
1:34:51
1:34:53
1:37:56
1:37:56
1:40:15
1:40:22
1:40:36
1:40:55
1:43:01
1:43:28
1:44:43
1:47:50
1:49:23
1:55:06
1:55:25
1:55:29



Mistrzostwa Bydgoszczy 2024
Wyniki - Etap 3

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023

pon. 04.03.2024 12:36
Strona 8

L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

Srednia (48)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

338
352
311

41
343
319
318
337
317
324

320
321
407
312
357
330
346
347

Marecik Karina
Toth Daria
Dziennik Kamila
Gatniejewska Julia
Pientka Jerzy
Grigorjev Michait
Grigoriev Mikotaj
Mahlysh Natallia
Grabowicz Urszula
Kawa Marcin

Grzybowski Maciej
Grzybowski Mateusz
Skowroniska Karolina
Ferenc Klaudia
Wisniewska Amelia
Kochanowska Oliwia
Smeja Dagmara
Smeja Nikodem

Ur.

95
98
91
99
46
10
14
73
84
78

86
13

97
09
09
09
09

Klub

59km 16 PK

Szalone pitbulle
Szalone pitbulle
Zagubione/Forest Gang
indyw.

BKTR GFYF

Grigorjevy

Grigorjevy

Grigorjevy

Doktor WHO

Doktor WHO

Acti-vit
Acti-vit
indyw.
Klaudia Ferenc
LOK Grudziadz
LOK Grudziadz
LOK Grudzadz
LOK Grudziadz

Czas

(c.d.)

1:55:30
1:55:43
2:02:45
2:06:12
2:12:49
2:19:34
2:30:43
2:30:45
3:14:34
3:14:41

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl



